VIVICITTA'

CIVITAVECCHIA (RM) 6 Aprile 2025

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it {
POS , POS REAL
POS | o COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT | oy | TEMPO | T
1 T |TANFONI ALESSIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-B T | 0:31:09 | 0:31:09
2 2 |cuRrcl EMANUELE ATL.STUD.RIETI ANDREA MILARDI M-A 1 | 0:31:49 | 0:31:49
3 3 |BURACCIONI ALESSIO ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO M-B 2 | 0:31:53 | 0:31:53
4 4 |PANDOLFI LUCA A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-A 2 | 0:32:34 | 0:32:34
5 5 |GRANELLA GABRIELE ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-E 1 | 0:32:36 | 0:32:36
6 6  |MELLINI DANIELE A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-A 3 | 0:32:58 | 0:32:58
7 7 |ROMITI GIOELE A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-A 4 | 0:33:02 | 0:33:02
8 8 |LUPI PAOLO LUIGI ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO M-D 1 | 0:33:13 | 0:33:12
9 9 |FoIs CRISTIANO ASD ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO M-G 1| 0:33:23 | 0:33:23
10 10 |UBALDI FEDERICO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-B 3 | 0:33:26 | 0:33:26
11 11  |DE SANTIS GASPARE ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD M-B 4 | 0:34:04 | 0:34:02
12 12 |RACHKOV PAOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE M-B 5 | 0:34:35 | 0:34:35
13 13 |GAZZANI GIORGIO RUNNERS CANINO ASD M-D 2 | 0:34:43 | 0:34:43
14 14  |POLEGGI LUIGI ZOMBIES RUNNERS ASD M-C 1| 0:34:45 | 0:34:44
15 15  |CESARINI MICHELE A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE M-C 2 | 0:34:56 | 0:34:55
16 1 |BERNARDINI ASIA A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | F-M 1 | 0:34:56 | 0:34:56
17 16  |FONTANA MARIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A RL M-F 1 | 0:35:00 | 0:35:00
18 17 |MENICOCCI GIORGIO A.S.D. VETRALLA RUNNERS M-E 2 | 0:35:02 | 0:35:02
19 2 |PAPA ISABELLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA F-N 1 | 0:35:05 | 0:35:05
20 18  [BENATO JEFERSON LUIZ UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS M-C 3 | 0:35:19 | 0:35:19
21 19 [CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-D 3 | 0:35:28 | 0:35:28
22 20 |NATALI GIULIANO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-E 3 | 0:35:45 | 0:35:45
23 21 |SCOTTI CLAUDIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-B 6 | 0:35:45 | 0:35:44
24 22 |GIOVINAZZO SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-A 5 | 0:35:46 | 0:35:46
25 23 |SAVINO PAOLO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-D 4 | 0:35:51 | 0:35:50
26 24 |BUCCIARELLI MASSIMILIANO ASD SoRUNNERS M-F 2 | 0:36:12 | 0:36:12
27 25 |MORICONI SANDRO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-E 4 | 0:36:13 | 0:36:13
28 26 |RECCHIA BERNARDINO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-F 3 | 0:36:14 | 0:36:13
29 27 |CHIOCCA GABRIELE M-F 4 | 0:36:18 | 0:36:18
30 28 |cIvA DAMIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA M-B 7 | 0:36:27 | 0:36:26
31 29 |FORMAI RICCARDO GSB RUN M-F 5 | 0:36:29 | 0:36:28
32 30 |CALFAPIETRA GIORGIO RUNCARD M-G 2 | 0:36:31 | 0:36:31
33 31 |NASTI EDOARDO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-C 4 | 0:36:32 | 0:36:32
34 32 [PANUNZI FLORIANO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-F 6 | 0:36:33 | 0:36:30
35 33 |GUIDA VALERIO M-D 5 | 0:36:33 | 0:36:32
36 34 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA M-F 7 | 0:36:43 | 0:36:43
37 35 |CAPPONI FRANCO RUNNERS CANINO ASD M-C 5 | 0:36:49 | 0:36:47
38 36 |TOFI FELICE A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-F 8 | 0:36:58 | 0:36:57
39 37 |BORGHINI MARCO M-A 6 | 0:37:02 | 0:37:00
40 38 |PORCHIANELLO  |[MARCO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-C 6 | 0:37:10 | 0:37:08
41 39 |LAURENTI CLAUDIO A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE M-E 5 | 0:37:33 | 0:37:33
42 40 |CATALANI MATTEO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-D 6 | 0:37:41 | 0:37:38
43 41 |BENTIVOGLIO  |ENZO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-G 3 | 0:37:46 | 0:37:44
44 42 |LAGONA RICCARDO GAETANO |PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB M-G 4 | 0:37:50 | 0:37:50
45 43 |MONTECCHIANI  [MARIO ASD ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO M-D 7 | 0:37:53 | 0:37:53
46 3 |NAssO SILVIA A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | F-N 2 | 0:37:55 | 0:37:55
47 44 |GUARISCO DANIELE A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO M-D 8 | 0:37:58 | 0:37:56
48 45  |TESTI MATTEO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-A 7 | 0:38:03 | 0:38:01
49 4 |CAPITANI DAFNE A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | F-M 2 | 0:38:14 | 0:38:14
50 46 |GORI GIANLUCA A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-F 9 | 0:38:14 | 0:38:12
51 47 |SEGATORI CHRISTIAN ZEROWATT M-D 9 | 0:38:24 | 0:38:20
52 48  |TRANQUILLI MICHELANGELO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-A 8 | 0:38:26 | 0:38:24
53 5  |TISELLI PAOLA AIRONE TOLFA F-p 1| 0:38:37 | 0:38:37
54 49 [MANUSIA AGRIPPINO PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D. MF | 10 | 0:38:45 | 0:38:42
55 50 |GUERRA DAVID A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS M-G 5 | 0:38:45 | 0:38:42
56 51 [FURLAN CLAUDIO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-I 1 | 0:39:04 | 0:39:04
57 52 |BORGOGNONI  |MARCO RUNNERS CANINO ASD M-E 6 | 0:39:06 | 0:39:05
58 53 |BALLARINI ANDREA ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-G 6 | 0:39:19 | 0:39:18
59 54  |ZEROLI MARCO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-A 9 | 0:39:30 | 0:39:28
60 55  |MARCOALDI GIANLUCA UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS M-C 7 | 0:39:31 | 0:39:24
61 56 |CRESCENTINI ALESSIO ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE M-B 8 | 0:39:31 | 0:39:29
62 57 |SARTORELLI ATTILIO A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA | M-G 7 | 0:39:34 | 0:39:34
63 58  |FALABELLA FABRIZIO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI M-H 1| 0:39:36 | 0:39:34
64 59  |DI FATTA NICOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB MD | 10 | 0:39:40 | 0:39:35
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DI GENNARO
ROSSI
BASTIANINI
ZAMBITO
LOZZI
BRACCINI
BRIZI
BERARDINELLI
MARI

ROSSI
MARCHI
LANZI
ARGENTIERI
FACCIOLO
FICO
MAZZEO
FLORE
LANZI
MICHESI
ROMITELLI
PIROLI
OTTAVIANI
PAPARCURIO
NISINI
BELLITTO
CAMPANELLI
CRETA
CARDONI
MAFFEI
AZZOLINA
GRANI
CORSO
GROSSI
LUCENTINI
DI MARCO
BANNELLA
ORFEI
PENNA
STEFANI
PALCANI
SANTERAMO
GOVERNATORI
TIRABASSI
CURCI
CIAFARDINI
SANTINI
SMERA
SARTORELLI
DI GIULIO
SESTILI
VIGIANI
ZAPPONI
GONNELLI
SPAGNOLI
PAPA
LUNGHI

BEN SASSI
CIOTOLA
ALONSO SECO
CICI
MASTROPIETRO
CATTIVELLI
CINTIOLI
PALOMBI
VITTORE
NANNI
BISOZZI
LANCIONI
PERNA

PAPI
PISCITELLI
PAPARCURIO
CASABURI

DENNIS
ALESSIO
FEDERICO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
GIULIO
PINO
LOREDANA
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ENZO
MASSIMO
CESARE
RINO
VERONICA
MAURO
EMILIANO
CLAUDIO
VALTER
CARLO
ETTORE
VALERIO
NICHOLAS
SAMANTHA
ANTONELLA
VALERIO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
CRISTINA
CIRO
MARIO
MARCO
LUCIANO
NIGEL
MOIRA
GIUSEPPE
PIERFRANCESCO
TIZIANO
LORENZO
GIOVANNA
SARA
GIOVANNI
CORRADO
MONICA
SERGIO
ALESSANDRA
GIAN PIERO
ISABELLA
ANDREA
DOMENICO
CATIA
DAVIDE
MARIO
EMANUELE
HASSEN
MICHELE
PAULA
MARIKA
LUCA
PIERGIORGIO
ROBERTO
ELISA
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
MILKO
AURELIO
EMANUELA
TERENZIO ALFONSO
GIORGIA
FILIPPO

RUN&SMILE ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI

GSB RUN

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ZOMBIES RUNNERS ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD SWATT CLUB

PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL
GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD SoRUNNERS

PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D.

SINGOLO

RUNNERS CANINO ASD

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ZEROWATT

ZEROWATT

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
RUNNERS CANINO ASD

RUNNERS CANINO ASD

RUNNERS CANINO ASD

ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
MILLEPIEDI1978

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD

ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD

ZEROWATT

A.S.D. VETRALLA RUNNERS
GSB RUN

A.S.D.PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D.

GSB RUN

RUNNERS CANINO ASD

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
JUVENIA SSD A RL

RUNNERS CANINO ASD

A.S.D. GENIUS

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

M-C
M-E
M-G
M-D
M-H

M-H
F-P
M-C
M-F
M-C
M-G
M-E
M-F
F-N
M-C
M-E
M-F
M-L

M-E
M-F
M-A
F-0
F-0
M-F
M-E
M-G
M-D
M-I
F-0
M-F
M-G
M-E
M-H
M-B
F-0
M-A
M-E
M-F
M-G
F-P

M-H
M-I
F-P
M-F
F-N
M-D

M-G
M-L
F-O
M-C

M-D
M-B
M-D
F-N
F-N

M-A
M-E
M-I

F-N
M-F
M-L
M-D
M-E
M-A
F-P

M-F
F-N
M-A
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0:39:56
0:40:00
0:40:05
0:40:25
0:40:25
0:40:33
0:40:38
0:40:39
0:40:39
0:40:47
0:40:47
0:40:49
0:40:55
0:40:56
0:40:58
0:41:24
0:41:31
0:41:31
0:41:36
0:42:13
0:42:14
0:42:21
0:42:27
0:42:28
0:42:34
0:42:35
0:42:51
0:42:56
0:43:14
0:43:15
0:43:37
0:43:38
0:43:45
0:43:45
0:43:46
0:43:58
0:43:58
0:44:02
0:44:23
0:44:24
0:44:26
0:44:29
0:44:32
0:44:39
0:44:50
0:45:02
0:45:22
0:45:28
0:45:28
0:45:37
0:45:39
0:45:44
0:45:45
0:45:49
0:45:49
0:45:59
0:46:05
0:46:16
0:46:21
0:46:33
0:46:35
0:46:37
0:46:39
0:46:43
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:46:50
0:47:00
0:47:02
0:47:17
0:47:23
0:47:26
0:47:52

0:39:50
0:39:58
0:40:05
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:40:33
0:40:37
0:40:37
0:40:37
0:40:44
0:40:43
0:40:49
0:40:52
0:40:50
0:40:54
0:41:17
0:41:29
0:41:29
0:41:36
0:42:10
0:42:10
0:42:15
0:42:24
0:42:27
0:42:33
0:42:32
0:42:47
0:42:55
0:43:10
0:43:14
0:43:32
0:43:34
0:43:39
0:43:41
0:43:38
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:43:53
0:44:17
0:44:15
0:44:21
0:44:26
0:44:29
0:44:36
0:44:47
0:44:58
0:45:16
0:45:22
0:45:20
0:45:33
0:45:32
0:45:37
0:45:43
0:45:45
0:45:43
0:45:50
0:46:02
0:46:10
0:46:10
0:46:31
0:46:26
0:46:32
0:46:31
0:46:38
0:46:42
0:46:41
0:46:45
0:46:52
0:46:55
0:47:11
0:47:19
0:47:18
0:47:44
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130
131
132
133
134
135
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38
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138
139
140
39
141
142
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40
41
42
144
145

MONALDI
FORLANI
NANU
CIOFFI
PIGNATELLI
TERZOLI

DI CAMILLO
CORRAO
PAGLIACCIA
CESARINI
PANNONE
VALENTE
CIPOLLONI
ZERILLO
SCIROCCHI
DIONISI
D'EZIO
BANDINI
MANENTI
AMAYA PEREZ
CAVALLARI
FRACASSA
CHIAVONI
MARTINI
CIARDIELLO
PISCINI
FIORUCCI
GARGIULLI
ARAUJO

DI SABATINO
SCHENA
GRILLO
FERRUCCI
FOLCARELLI
UGGE
PEZZOLA
PELOSI
GIANNETTI
PALLUCCHINI
TRAVAGLIATI
BONOMO

EL MALKI
NOGAROTTO
STELLA
IACONI
MARCOALDI
BARBARA
PANTALEONI
TORTORA
IANNILLI

ANGELO
VALENTINA
PIETRO

NICOLA EUGENIO

CARMELA
ENRICO
CRISTINA
MARIO
MAURIZIO
MARICA
GELSOMINA
ANTONIETTA
ARCANGELO
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
EDOARDO
MARIANNA
ROBERTO
GIULIA
JESSICA PAOLA
SIMONETTA
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
MICHELA
GIADA
ALESSANDRO
FAUSTO
GIORGIA
ELISABETTA
GIORGIO
RAFFAELE
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
GIOELE
MARIO
DANIELA
DARIO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
NADIA IBRAHIM
ARMANDO
MARCO
LAMBERTO
CLAUDIA
CLAUDIA
LAURA
VINCENZO
FRANCO

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ETRUSCA ATLETICA ASD

ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D.

PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D.

A.S.D. VETRALLA RUNNERS

A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
GENIUS A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION

RUNCARD

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
GENIUS A.S.D.

A.S.D. P18 RUNNING

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
RUNCARD

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ASS. ATL. LIBERTAS ORVIETO
RUNNERS CANINO ASD

A.S.D. TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI LADISPOLI

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA APS

ASD GP MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE
MILLEPIED11978

M-I
F-0
M-A
M-E
F-R

F-P
M-H
M-G
F-N
F-0
F-N
M-I
M-C
F-0
M-A
F-0
M-L
F-M

F-R
M-G
M-I
F-P
F-M
M-G
M-I
F-N
F-0
M-F
M-H
M-A
M-I
M-F
M-B
M-H
F-P
M-H
M-I
M-E
M-L
F-0

M-H
M-H
F-N
F-N
F-N
M-L
M-I

0:47:59
0:48:07
0:48:09
0:48:10
0:48:59
0:49:07
0:49:19
0:49:20
0:49:34
0:49:34
0:49:46
0:49:46
0:49:58
0:50:11
0:50:26
0:50:36
0:50:54
0:50:59
0:51:00
0:51:00
0:51:04
0:51:10
0:51:31
0:51:36
0:51:53
0:52:32
0:52:34
0:53:02
0:53:06
0:53:08
0:53:28
0:53:29
0:53:39
0:53:55
0:54:14
0:54:16
0:54:31
0:54:31
0:55:20
0:55:48
0:55:50
0:57:00
0:57:09
0:57:28
0:58:27
0:58:33
0:58:37
0:59:12
0:59:16
1:13:51

0:47:49
0:48:03
0:48:02
0:48:06
0:48:53
0:49:02
0:49:18
0:49:10
0:49:30
0:49:31
0:49:42
0:49:35
0:49:57
0:50:02
0:50:20
0:50:27
0:50:48
0:50:52
0:50:56
0:50:49
0:50:58
0:51:05
0:51:16
0:51:30
0:51:43
0:52:21
0:52:18
0:52:56
0:53:04
0:52:53
0:53:21
0:53:19
0:53:32
0:53:50
0:54:06
0:54:11
0:54:24
0:54:25
0:55:13
0:55:44
0:55:45
0:56:53
0:57:05
0:57:20
0:58:22
0:58:25
0:58:29
0:59:03
0:59:09
1:13:43




